CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Dmitry Varlamov

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 161051

Main info
Name /Surname: Dmitry Varlamov

Cargo vessels

Position applied for: = Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: = 7500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 19.07.1972 Kaliningrad
+79062381296
Phones: Citizenship: | Russi
ones: | 79062381296 tizenship: | Russia
E-mail: = Kalabaha_1972@mail.ru Country of res'deg‘i’;f Kaliningrad
Messenger: | dmitriy197219 Home address: @ Stanochnaya 14-1
English level: | Good Closest airport: =~ Khrabrovo
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 0541478 10.11.2021 Russia 10.11.2026
International passport 76 5728773 13.10.2021 Russia 13.10.2031
National passport 2717692209 02.10.2017 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license KGD205215361 06.10.2021 Russia 08.10.2026

Endorsement 06.10.2021


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/161051/

Chief Engineer

Truong SA /Vietnam

barge/vessel /

Basic Safety Training 1810594 12.10.2021
Designated Security 1816513 21.10.2021
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 1813700 13.10.2021
Medical First Aid 1815113 19.10.2021
Fast Rescue Boats course 0560670 21.09.2016
Oil Tank Specialized 1048675 24.08.2018
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 1048675 24.08.2018
Training
LGtank Tanl.( .Spemallzed 0174909 31.08.2018
Training
Proficiency in Survival 1811693 14.10.2021
Craft and RB
DP Maintenance DPM-1001/21D 20.11.2021
Medlcal.certlflcate of BB0021819 06.06.2024
fithess
Chief Engineer RADUGA PROTON / Tug /291 Wartsila /2700
Cyprus
Chief Engineer Sienna /Russia AHTS DP2/ MAK /17280
4597
. . Thien Ung 01/ AHTS DP2/ Rolls-Royce /
hief E
Chief Engineer Vietnam 3172 12000
. . Vung Tau-01/ AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
hief E
Chief Engineer Vietnam 1897 10200
. . Thien Ung 01/ AHTS DP2/ Rolls-Royce /
Chief Engineer Vietnam 3172 12000
Crane

Wartsila / 5530

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Russia

Russia

Russia

06.06.2024 -
22.09.2024

15.09.2023 -
20.11.2023

05.06.2022 -
05.08.2022

16.04.2022 -
04.06.2022

15.03.2022 -
15.04.2022

01.01.2022 -
25.02.2022

12.10.2026

21.10.2026

13.10.2026

19.10.2026

21.09.2021

24.08.2023

24.08.2023

31.08.2023

14.10.2026

06.06.2025

RADUGA

SHIPPING LTD

Morvenna

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Thien Ung 01/
Vietnam

Thien Ung 01/
Vietnam

Vung Tau-01/
Vietnam

Vung Tau-01/
Vietnam

Truong SA /Vietnam

Thien Ung 01/
Vietnam

Neftegaz-31 / Russia

Gandurinskiy / Russia

Sex: male

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

5013

AHTS DP2/
3172

AHTS DP2/
3172

AHTS DP1/
1897

AHTS DP1 /
1897

Crane
barge/vessel /

5013

AHTS DP2/
3172

PSV /1400

PSV /940

Height: 170

Weight: 85

Kaliningrad marine college
in 1998 for class of ship
mechanic-technician

Ship mechanic-technician

wife

Egorova Yulia

Rolls-Royce /
12000

Rolls-Royce /
12000

Wartsila /
10200

Wartsila /
10200

Wartsila / 5530

Rolls-Royce /
12000

Sulzer /5300

Wartsila / 2944

01.07.2021 -
01.09.2021

22.10.2020 -
22.02.2021

22.10.2020 -
22.02.2021

01.03.2020 -
08.08.2020

17.09.2019 -
17.11.2019

03.08.2019 -
03.09.2019

23.07.2013 -
27.11.2013

20.03.2009 -
31.07.2018

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Vietsovpetro

Global-Flot/
Russia

Global-Flot/
Russia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 42

English

+79622529999

Russia,
Kaliningrad,Stanochnaya
14-1
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